
Resultater samlet GP – 2024/2025 Damer 
 

8 bedste løb samlet Sum af FINA 
Børn 1  

Asta Holm 2284 
Maiken Metine Nielsen 1762 

Børn 2  
Siri Lund Kilen 3077 
Johanna Tindgaard Roth 3007 
Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 2451 
Victoria Blem-Brynov 1966 
Elfride Zibrandtsen 1738 
Kirsten Holst 1424 
Claire Charnalia 245 

Børn 3  
Ida Lyck Andersen 1682 
Frida Sletved 1644 
Mia Cordova Schultz 1417 
Emilia Jørgensen 1384 
Merle La Cour 1363 
Amalie Eskelund 1283 
Alberte Hansen-Keller 1207 
Astrid Niemann Jensen 1164 
Viola Hornbeck 223 
Zoe Hunter 93 

Børn 4 – 6 bedste løb  
Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 988 
Aurelia Lorenzana Gerstoft 533 
Annika Hall 497 
Liv Engell Winther 311 
Emma Kühn Olesen 272 

Børn 5 – 6 bedste løb  
Kaisa Moefelt 1090 
Carla Andersen 287 
Emma Cordova Schultz 202 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   



8 bedste løb samlet Sum af FINA 
Årgang 2  

Lara Viig Seitzberg 3842 
Sofie Juhl Hansen 3560 
Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 3014 
Maja Just Danielsen 1411 

Årgang 1  
Frida Lund Kilen 3961 
Vigga Rasmussen 3355 
Vera Berner-Magnusson 3116 
Sarah Jac 3002 
Astrid La Cour 2604 
Amalie Witt 2461 
Aleksandra Dragieva 2245 

Junior  
Ida Villemoes Poulsen 5184 
Petrea Asferg Larsson 4433 
Sofie Emilie Lange 4237 
Ella Boisen Tvermoes 3740 
Silje Nygaard Engedal 2554 
Victoria Sinding Vetlov 2054 
Amanda Liechti 1124 

Masters  
Camilla Arboe Jennum 1393 

  
 

 

Åben klasse 

Bedste 8 løb samlet Sum af FINA 
Ida Villemoes Poulsen 5184 
Kamma Rasmussen 5162 
Petrea Asferg Larsson 4835 
Sofie Emilie Lange 4237 
Frida Lund Kilen 3961 
Lara Viig Seitzberg 3842 
Ella Boisen Tvermoes 3740 
Sofie Juhl Hansen 3560 
Michelle Mortensen 3440 
Vigga Rasmussen 3355 
Vera Berner-Magnusson 3116 
Siri Lund Kilen 3077 
Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 3014 
Johanna Tindgaard Roth 3007 
Sarah Jac 3002 
Sara Damkjær Bartels 2750 
Astrid La Cour 2604 



Silje Nygaard Engedal 2554 
Amalie Witt 2461 
Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 2451 
Asta Holm 2284 
Aleksandra Dragieva 2245 
Victoria Sinding Vetlov 2054 
Victoria Blem-Brynov 1966 
Nikoline Marie Lange 1810 
Maiken Metine Nielsen 1762 
Elfride Zibrandtsen 1738 
Mathilde Maria Thorsen 1727 
Ida Lyck Andersen 1682 
Frida Sletved 1644 
Kirsten Holst 1424 
Mia Cordova Schultz 1417 
Maja Just Danielsen 1411 
Emilia Jørgensen 1384 
Merle La Cour 1363 
Victoria Bierre 1312 
Amalie Eskelund 1283 
Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 1211 
Alberte Hansen-Keller 1207 
Astrid Niemann Jensen 1164 
Amanda Liechti 1124 
Kaisa Moefelt 1090 
Camilla Arboe Jennum 988 
Aurelia Lorenzana Gerstoft 631 
Annika Hall 614 
Liv Engell Winther 338 
Carla Andersen 287 
Emma Kühn Olesen 272 
Claire Charnalia 245 
Viola Hornbeck 223 
Emma Cordova Schultz 202 
Zoe Hunter 93 

 

 


